
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

CONNECTICUT STATE EMPLOYEES CAMPAIGN  
 

2020/2021 COMMITTEE MEETING DATES 
 

*Each meeting is held the second Tuesday of each month at 1:30pm.  
  

Tuesday, May 12, 2020 – Committee Meeting 

Tuesday, June 9, 2020 – 2020 Round Two: Application Review 

Tuesday, July 14, 2020 – Committee Meeting 

Tuesday, August 11, 2020 – Statewide Kickoff Event 

Tuesday, September 8, 2020 – Committee Meeting 

Tuesday, October 13, 2020 – Committee Meeting 

Tuesday, November 10, 2020 (Veterans Day is November 11) – Committee Meeting 

Tuesday, December 8, 2020 – Committee Meeting 

Tuesday, January 12, 2021 – Committee Meeting 

Tuesday, February 9, 2021 (Lincoln’s birthday is February 12) – Committee Meeting 

Tuesday, March 9, 2021 – Committee Meeting 

Tuesday, April 13, 2021 – Committee Meeting 

Tuesday, May 11, 2021 – Committee Meeting 


